
2017 – 2018 Itineration List 

Missionaries Itinerating in 2017* 
Jamie & Berly Bello, Dominican Republic  Contact: jamie.bello@agmd.org  Itinerating: July 2016 – January 2018 
Daryel & Rachel Erickson, Global Teen Challenge Contact: daryel.erickson@agmd.org  Itinerating: September 2017 – December 2017 
Dan Johnson, Spain (new)    Contact: dan.johnson@agmd.org  Itinerating: Pre-AGWM Hold January 2018  
Steve & Debbie Long, Missionary Renewal  Contact: steve.alsup@agmd.org  Itinerating: until December 2017 
Craig & Dana Mathison, Spain   Contact: craig.mathison@agmd.org  Itinerating: December 2017 – March 2018 
Chris & Heidi Ness, Europe    Contact: chris.ness@agmd.org   Itinerating: July 2017 – October 2018 
Steve & Amy Shoop, Engage International  Contact: steve@engagemylife.com  Itinerating: July 2016 – August 2018 
Jay & Cheryl Taylor, Africa (new)   Contact: jay.taylor@agmd.org  Itinerating: Pre-AGWM Hold December 2018 
Nany Valnes, Russia     Contact: nancy.valnes@agmd.org  Itinerating: February 2017 – February 2018 
Sensitive Country, #294983, Eurasia   Contact: krystalw@northwestministry.com Itinerating: April 2017 – April 2018 
 

Missionaries Itinerating in 2018* 
Alan & Michelle Ambrose, Austria   Contact: alan.ambrose@agmd.org  Itinerating: November 2018 – November 2019 
Mark & Renee Barclift, International Ministries Contact: mbarclift@gmail.com  Itinerating: September 2018 – September 2019 
Jeremiah & Marjorie Campbell, Bolivia  Contact: jeremiah.campbell@agmd.org Itinerating: April 2018 – April 2019 
Jim Conn, Missionary Renewal   Contact: jim@mrap.org   Itinerating: March 2018 – March 2019 
Stan & Sue Drew, Swaziland    Contact: stand.drew@agmd.org  Itinerating: March 2018 – March 2019 
Mark Flattery, Network 211    Contact: mark.flattery@agmd.org  Itinerating: December 2018 – December 2019 
Glen & Dana Johnsen, Belgium   Contact: glen.johnsen@agmd.org  Itinerating: August 2018 – July 2019 
Everett & Evelyn McKinney, Singapore  Contact: Everett.mckinney@agmd.org Itinerating: March 2018 – March 2019 
Mike & Kari Ness, Democratic Republic of Congo Contact: mike.ness@hqmail.agmd.org Itinerating: May 2018 – May 2019 
Chris & Heather Schneider, Argentina  Contact: chris.schneider@agmd.org  Itinerating: July 2018 – July 2019 
Dan & Danita Taylor, Portugal   Contact: dan.taylor@agmd.org  Itinerating: January 2018 – January 2019 
John & Korie Taylor, Indonesia   Contact: john.taylor@hqmail.agmd.org Itinerating: December 2018 – December 2019 
Bruce & Bonita Thomas, Mexico   Contact: bruce.thomas@agmd.org  Itinerating: March 2018 – March 2018 
Sensitive Country, #291356, Northern Asia  Contact: krystalw@northwestministry.com Itinerating: July 2018 – July 2019 
Sensitive Country, #293829, Asia Pacific  Contact: krystalw@northwestministry.com Itinerating: June 2018 – August 2018 
 
  

*Taken from a report received from AGWM dated October 2017 
Please email Krystal Wornell if you have any questions: krystalw@northwestministry.com 
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